Sunday, January 22, 2017
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 14001 SeaSea 50. 43 0 2 2 2
1 14005 Radi ance 40. 29 2 2 1 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Masters 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 10002 Skye 37.68 2 1 1 5
1 10003 Pi nk 35. 44 2 1 3 6
3 10005 Toby 48. 57 0 3 3 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 16003 Mssy (M 37.30 0 2 4 5
2 16007 Cul I en 35.78 2 2 1 5
1 16008 Fuji 38. 85 2 1 3 6
16010 JoJo 45. 26 1 2 0 6
16004  Tuukka 50. 59 1 2 0 2
16011  Teddy No Ti ne 1 1 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
24001 Coast 42. 14 1 3 2 3
24006 Pl ay 34.73 2 1 3 4
1 24008 Di vot 36. 67 2 2 2 6
2 24009 Paulie Grl 33.68 2 2 2 3
3 24013 Jake 42. 21 0 2 2 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
20001 Wi t ney Absent

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e Score
12
20 42 Qualified
Judge: Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e Score
20 40 Qualified
20 45 Qualified
19
Judge: Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e Score
20 39 Qualified
20 43 Qualified
20 45 Qualified
17
13
15
Judge: Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e Score
21
23
20 46 Qualified
20 43 Qualified
20 36 Qualified
Judge: Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e Score



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Arnband Call Name

22001
22005
22007
22008
22010
22011
22015
22017
22018
22019
22022
22023
22024
22025

Bob

Tar ga
Tyme
Sequel
Besti e
Keebl er
Charlie
C ewe
Sadi e
Jed

G no
Zesty
Twi st er
Rad

Ganbl e:

Ti me

18 seconds

5pt

Absent

No

34.
38.
36.
38.
35.
35.
41.
42.
35.

43
No
No

Ti

37
21
48
41
99
34
61
60
44

. 65

Ti
Ti

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

ne

ne
ne

29

15
51. 7%

P NOOOOMNDMNPFPEFEFDNEO

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
3 2
2 3
3 4
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
3 1
2 4
2 3
0 3
2 2

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

WOapr,oOPL,WWPRrR,WWWkAOo

Gambl e

20

20
20
20
20

20

Lynn Si gman
Score

17
42
25
25
38
44
43
33
15
40
16
21
18

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 P08001 Rik 40. 03 0 2 3 4

1 P08002 Vi nny 38.93 0 2 3 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 P12002 Pochi 39. 26 2 0 2 4

1 P12001 Jason 41. 25 0 2 1 4

2 P12005 Kal ei gh 42.16 0 3 3 4

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Swi ft No Ti e 0 3 3 1

P20014 Chi ef No Ti e 0 3 2 1

4 P20001 Bi gzbee 37.37 0 3 2 2

P20002 Striker (D) 36.43 1 1 3 5

3 P20022 Ari 39.44 0 2 3 4

2 P20005 Cormet 38.59 1 2 2 3

P20008 Ridl ey No Ti e 0 4 0 4

P20010 d enentine 36. 90 1 1 4 2

P20011 Corey No Ti e 1 2 2 5

P20012 Rai ney 39. 00 0 2 3 3

P20015 Samy 49. 41 0 2 0 3

P20016 Wk No Ti e 0 3 3 5

1 P20017 Sankaty 36. 63 0 3 4 2

P20019 Ccean 37.61 1 2 2 5

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 P16003 Tillie No Ti e 2 0 2 5

P16004 Chine 38. 36 1 1 3 2

3 P16008 Arwen 33.82 1 1 2 6

8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ganbl e Score
16
20 34 Qualified
12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Ganbl e Score
18
20 32
19
20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Ganbl e Score
16
14
20 35 Qualified
19
20 36 Qualified
20 38 Qualified
16
18
20
15
9
20
20 39 Qualified
20
16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Ganbl e Score
19
16
18



1 P16011 G omt
P16012 GQusto
P16014 Deena

34.75 2 2 3 3 20 45
Absent
Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt
T3 P14008 Wi sper No Ti e 1
P14004 Trevor Absent
1 P14005 Ammo 31.99 2
2 P14006 Sim 46. 67 1
T3 P14002 Tach No Tine 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

I

14 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

19

26
21
19



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 V08001 Hannah 46. 17 0 2 2 4 14
1 V08002 Doolin 39. 45 2 0 3 5 20 41 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12001 Bingo No Ti e 2 0 0 7 17

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 22014  Jock 39. 25 2 1 3 2 21
3 22020  Jaxx 34.21 1 2 0 5 16
1 Pi st ol 38. 84 1 2 0 3 20 34 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 24011 Ranger 34. 35 0 3 2 3 20 36 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20018 Mol ly 31. 14 1 2 1 7 20 40 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 10004 Caroline 42.19 0 2 3 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 14002 Kal - El 31.96 0 5 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 16005 Derrick 35.43 0 1 2 6
2 16006 Tessi e Mae 35. 40 0 2 1 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 22006 Ri bo 38. 22 2 1 0 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 24002 M sha 33.35 1 3 1 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

10 i nch
Gambl e

14 i nch
Gambl e

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20
20

22 inch
Gambl e

20

24 inch
Gambl e

20

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score

17

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score

43 Qualified

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score

33 Qualified
30

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score

35 Qualified

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score

39 Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P0O8004 Ni ke 40. 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P14001 Bubba 34.04
2 P14003 Echo 35. 88
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P16002 Penny 45. 89
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P20003 Zoey 32.94
2 P20006 Trace 35. 96
3 P20007 Curly 34.62
P20020 Cassie 40.71
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, January 22, 2017

Performancel Gamblers

17 seconds

5pt

15 seconds

0

5pt

15 seconds

5pt

15 seconds

0

5pt

5. 0%

OPr kFr O

Per f or mance |
2Pt

3Pt

Per f or mance |
2Pt

3Pt

3
2

Per f or mance |
2Pt

3Pt

3

Per f or mance |
2Pt

3Pt

NDNDNDN

=

oL N M

1Pt

5

1Pt

3
4

1Pt

3

1Pt

N WwWwN Bd

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

14 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Lynn
Scor e

20 33

Lynn
Scor e

20 39
20 35

Lynn
Scor e

14

Lynn
Scor e

20 38
20 37
20 36

8

Si gnan

Qualified

Si gnan
Qualified

Qualified

Si gnan

Si gnan

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16004 Tuukka
16007 Cul I en
1 16008 Fuj i
3 16009 Ada
16010 JoJo
2 16011 Teddy
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 10002 Skye
1 10003 Pi nk
10005 Toby
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
14001 SeaSea
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 24003 Tucker
24006 Pl ay
24007 Nashvill e
1 24008 D vot
3 24009 Paulie Grl
24010 Si nner
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 20002 Bryce

Sunday, January 22, 2017

39 seconds
Ti me

No Tine
Absent
30. 45
40. 90
No Tine
31.70

42 seconds
Ti me

30. 35
29. 81
No Ti nme

39 seconds
Ti me

Absent

38 seconds
Ti me

31.76
No Ti ne
Absent
29. 47
36. 17
No Ti ne

38 seconds
Ti me

27.90

Masters Jumpers
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
1.90 1 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
Masters 10 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
Masters 24 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 20 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

o

o o

Judge:

F

Lynn Si gman
E Score
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified
0 6. 90
1 Elim
0 5.00
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
E Score
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified
0 5.00
1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified



158 yards

Arnband Call Name

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

D st ance:
Pl ace
22001
22004
22005
2 22008
1 22010
22011
22015
22017
22018
3 22021
4 22022
22023
22024
To
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

Bob
Hatri ck
Tar ga
Sequel
Besti e
Keebl er
Charlie
d ewe
Sadi e
Whi t

G no
Zesty
Twi st er

Ti me

Abs
35.
34.
29.
28.
36.
No
35.
34.
29.
30.
No
34.

SCT: 38 seconds

Mast er s
Tl ts R

ent
18 0. 00 0
77 0. 00 0
82 0. 00 0
19 0. 00 0
71 0. 00 0
Ti e 0. 00 0
58 0. 00 1
54 0. 00 0
85 0. 00 0
43 0. 00 0
Ti e 0. 00 0
89 0. 00 0

26

4

0

0

14

53. 8%

eNeoNoNoNeolNeolNellolNolNolNoll

22 inch Judge:
S

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

E

OPRPO0OO0OO0OO0OFrRO0OO0OO0O0OOo

Lynn Si gman
Score

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 8 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F

1 P08002 Vi nny 41. 80 0. 00 0 0 0

2 P08004 Ni ke 43. 75 0. 00 0 0 0

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F

1 P12001 Jason 33.09 0. 00 0 0 0

2 P12004 Cooper (L) 34. 49 0. 00 0 0 0

3 P12005 Kal ei gh 38. 05 0. 00 0 0 0

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 14 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P14002 Tach 49. 12 8.12 0 0 0
P14003 Echo 49.73 8.73 0 0 0
P14004 Trevor Absent

1 P14006 Sim 35.23 0. 00 0 1 0

2 P14008 Wi sper 38.51 0. 00 2 0 0

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 20 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F

1 P20001 Bi gzbee 33.28 0. 00 0 0 0

3 P20002 Striker (D) 34.10 0. 00 0 0 0

2 P20005 Conet 33.50 0. 00 0 0 0
P20012 Rai ney No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
P20016 Wk 34. 69 0. 00 0 0 0
P20018 Mol ly 35. 06 0. 00 0 0 0
P20019 Ccean 37.40 0. 00 0 0 0
P20022 Ari 48. 22 7.22 0 0 0

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 16 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16003 Tillie 34. 25 0. 00 0 0 0

Judge:

o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

E

o

Judge:

E

PR RPRRPRPROOO

Judge:

E

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim

Elim

5.00

10. 00

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim



3 P16004 Chi nme 42. 06

1 P16010 Tony 28. 40

2 P16011 Gomt 32.97
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 47.6%

o o

o o

o o

0

1.06
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 45 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
2 V08001 Hannah 36. 04 0. 00 0 1
1 V08002 Doolin 33.28 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 44 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V12001 Bingo 37.05 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

F

F

8 inch Judge:

o

12 inch Judge:

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 5. 00
0 0. 00
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 16006  Tessie Me 32.83 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 22014  Jock 37.06 0. 00 0 0
22025 Rad No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
2 Pi st ol 28. 46 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
2 24011 Ranger 34. 74 0. 00 0 2
1 24013  Jake 24. 35 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

o

o

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified
Elim
5.00

Lynn Si gman
Score

10. 00
5. 00



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20003 Zoey 40. 75 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Sunday, January 22, 2017
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 10004 Caroline 34. 30 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16005 Derrick 27.43 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22006 Ri bo 34.55 3.55 0 1
2 22007  Tyme 20. 16 0. 00 0 2
3 22013 Coda 31. 63 0. 63 0 2
22020  Jaxx 18. 71 0. 00 0 3
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 24002 M sha 38. 28 7.28 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

10 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

22 inch Judge:

F

24 inch Judge:

F

= O OO

E

0

E

0

E

E

O O oo

0

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

8. 55

10. 00
10. 63
35.00

Lynn Si gman
Score

12. 28



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P14001 Bubba 24. 32 0. 00 0 2 0
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P16002 Penny 36. 26 2.26 0 0 0
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F
P20006 Trace Absent
1 P20007 Curly 33. 69 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

Lynn Si gman
Score

10. 00

Lynn Si gman
Score

2.26

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017

Masters Pairs

D stance: 149 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters M ni

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S

1 10002 Skye 38. 27 0 0
10005 Toby

2 14001 SeaSea 45. 94 1 0
16004 Tuukka

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 49 seconds Masters (Open

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S
16008 Fuj i 38.71 0 1
20002 Bryce
10003 Pi nk 35. 30 0 1
22008 Sequel
16009 Ada 38.98 0 0
22024 Twi ster
16007 Cull en 33.19 0 1
22010 Besti e
22001 Bob Absent

3 22005 Tar ga 34. 02 0 0
22015 Charlie
22011 Keebl er 38. 83 0 0
22018 Sadi e

5 22017 d ewe 31.99 0 1
22023 Zesty

1 22021 Wit 32.85 0 0
22022 G no

4 24001 Coast 34. 47 0 0
10003  *** Pink ***

Judge:

Judge:

Lynn Si gman

F E

0 0

0 0
Lynn Si gman

F E

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Scor e

38.27 Qualifi
Qual i fi

50. 94 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Scor e

43.71 Qual i fi

Qual i fi

40.30 Qualifi
Qual i fi

38.98 Qual i fi

Qual i fi
38.19 Qualifi
Qual i fi

34.02 Qualifi

Qual i fi

38.83 Qualifi
Qualifi

36.99 Qualifi

Qual i fi

32.85 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

34.47 Qualifi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



2 24003 Tucker 33.81

24008 Di vot

24006 Pl ay No Ti e

24009 Paulie Grl

24007 Nashvill e Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

25

23
92. 0%

0

1

33.81 Qualified

Elim

Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Lynn Signman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P08002 Vi nny 53.81 1 1 0 0 63. 81

P14002 Tach

P14005 Ammo No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 Arwen

3 P14006 Sim 37. 47 0 1 0 0 42.47 Qualified
P16011 Gomt Qualified

1 P12007 Mssy (M 36. 67 0 0 0 0 36.67 Qualified
P20002 Striker (D) Qualified

2 P12002 Pochi 32.83 0 1 0 0 37.83 Qualified
P20016 Wk Qualified
P14004 Trevor No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P20012 Rai ney

4 P20011 Corey 56. 84 0 0 0 0 56. 84
P20015 Sammy

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



42. 60

43. 46

45. 35

Sunday, January 22, 2017

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 16010 JoJo
22014 Jock
2 22007  Tyne
22025 Rad
3 Pi st ol
22007  *** Tynpe ***
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

6. 7%

Advanced Pairs

Advanced
R

Open
S

Judge:
F

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 47.60 Qualified
Qualified
0 48.46 Qualified
Qualified
0 65. 35



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P20011 Corey 38.21 0 0 0 0 38.21 Qualified
P20018 Mol ly Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Starters Pairs

SCT: 61 seconds Starters/ Novice
Nane Ti me R S

D stance: 131 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 16006
22015

Tessi e Mae 32.88 0 0
*** Charlie ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 1

Tot al
00. 0%

Open
F

Judge:

E

0

Lynn Si gman
Score

32.88 Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Lynn Signman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P14003 Echo 46. 99 0 1 0 0 51.99 Qualified
P20020 Cassie Qualified
2 P20003 Zoey 56. 70 0 2 0 0 66. 70

P20007 Curly

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Nane
16007 Cul l en
1 16011 Teddy
2 16010 JoJo
16008 Fuj i
3 16004 Tuukka
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Nane
2 10002 Skye
1 10005 Toby
Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Nane
2 14001 SeaSea
1 14005 Radi ance
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 22022 G no
3 22005 Tar ga
22024 Twi st er
22008 Sequel
22018 Sadi e
2 22011 Keebl er
22015 Charlie
22017 d ewe
22001 Bob
4 22014 Jock
22019 Jed
22021 Whi t
22023 Zesty

Sunday, January 22, 2017
M asters Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
No Ti e 140 1+6 1+4 145
36.72 146 1+6 1+5 145
46. 14 1+6 1+5 1+4
18. 33 1+6 1+0
38. 66 146 1+6 1+5 145
Masters 10 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
46. 55 146 1+6 1+5 1+7
43. 15 146 1+6 1+5 145
Masters 14 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
54.90 146 1+6 1+5 145
41.72 146 1+6 1+5 145
Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
41. 20 146 1+6 1+5 145
42. 53 1+6 1+6
45. 04 1+6 1+6 1+4
39. 49 146 1+6 1+4 145
24. 24 1+6 1+6 1+4
53.00 145 1+7 1+6 1+6
22.74 1+0
19. 53 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+0
Absent
52. 39 140 1+6 1+5 145
37.25 146 1+6 1+5 145
No Ti e
19. 09 1+6 1+6

C's
2
27
27

14

20
27

20
27

O OoON O

Scor e
21
53
45

40

Scor e

48
53

Scor e

46
53

Scor e

53
41
39
34
19
48

21

40
28

14

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Super Q

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified



22025 Rad 39. 25
Openi ng: 50 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
2 24003 Tucker No Ti
24006 Pl ay 16. 56
3 24007 Nashvil |l e 16. 87
1 24009 Paulie Arl 41.41
24013 Jake 7.12
Openi ng: 50 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
20001 Wi t ney Absen
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

146 1+6 1+4 145

24 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
ne 1+6 1+5 1+4

1+6 1+0

1+6 1+6

1+6 1+0 1+45 145

1+0
20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

RC1 RC2 RC3 RCA RGCS

t

27

13
48. 1%

RC6 dOs

RC6 ds

O ~NO OO

27

Scor e

18

14
47

Scor e

Super Q



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12001 Jason 45. 54 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+5 27 53 Super Q
2 P12005 Kal ei gh 51. 56 1+6 1+6 145 1+5 27 53 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P08001 Rik 29. 30 146 1+6 1+5 0 20
1 P08002 Vi nny 52. 64 1+6 1+6 145 1+2 27 50 Super Q
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P14002 Tach 8.55 1+0 0 1
1 P14005 Anmo 37.89 146 1+6 1+5 145 20 46  SuperQ
2 P14006 Sim 43. 80 146 1+6 1+5 145 20 46 Qualified
3 P14008 Wi sper 41. 32 1+0 1+5 145 1+5 9 28
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
Swi ft 7.86 0 0
P20022 Ari 24.82 1+0 0 1
2 P20001 Bi gzbee 45. 04 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+5 27 53 Super Q
1 P20002 Striker (D) 49.84 1+6 1+6 1+45 1+7 27 55 Super Q
P20010 d enentine 41. 42 1+6 1+5 1+5 27 46 Qualified
P20019 Ccean 29.15 1+0 1+0 0 2
3 P20012 Rai ney 52. 37 1+6 1+6 145 1+5 27 53 Qualified
P20016 Wk 45. 62 1+0 1+6 1+5 1+5 27 47 Qualified
P20017 Sankaty 6. 61 0 0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P16014 Deena Absent



P16004
2 P16003
3 P16008
P16010
P16012
1 P16011

Chi ne
Tillie
Arwen
Tony

Gusto
Gomt

36. 43
42.74
26. 49
No Ti ne
Absent
51. 57

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified:

54. 5%

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0

1+6

1+5
1+5
1+6

1+5

1+5
1+0

1+0

20
46
22

48

Qualified

Super Q



Openi ng: 53 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

2 V08001 Hannah 39.79
1 V08002 Doolin 39. 08

Openi ng: 52 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

2 V12001 Bingo 39.78
1 V12001 Meg 45. 36

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, January 22, 2017
Veter ans Snooker

8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os Scor e

146 1+6 1+5 145
146 1+5 1+5

12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

14 40 Qualified
27 46 Qualified

RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os Scor e

146 1+6 1+5 145
146 1+5 1+5

5. 0%

2 28
27 46 Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 24002 M sha 44. 77 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+5 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

53

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P0O8004 Ni ke

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P14003 Echo

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P20003 Zoey
2 P20018 Mblly

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

4.42

37.31
18. 08

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh

Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||

No Ti nme

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

8 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6

14 inch Judge:

RC1

1+0

20 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6
1+6

Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+6

1+5 1+5

Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5

1+4
1+0

)]

Scor e

28

Scor e

Scor e

23
14



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Lynn Signman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P14001 Bubba 37.78 147 1+5 1+3 27 45 Qualified
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P16002 Penny 13. 56 1+0 0 1
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P20006 Trace 41. 59 1+5 145 1+4 0 17
1 P20007 Curly 23.60 1+7 1+7 140 0 17

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%



D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

2 10002 Skye

1 10003 Pi nk

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16004 Tuukka
16007 Cul l en

1 16008 Fuj i

2 16009 Ada

3 16010 JoJo

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
22001 Bob
22005 Tar ga

2 22008 Sequel

1 22010 Besti e
22011 Keebl er
22015 Charlie
22017 d ewe
22018 Sadi e
22019 Jed

3 22021 Whi t
22022 G no

4 22023 Zesty

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
24003 Tucker
24006 Pl ay

1 24007 Nashvill e

Sunday, January 22, 2017

Masters Standard

60 seconds Mast er s

Ti me TFl ts R S
52.33 0.00 0 0
46. 94 0.00 0 0

58 seconds Mast er s

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
44, 30 0.00 0 0
53. 67 0.00 0 0
57.70 0.00 0 1

56 seconds Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts R S
Absent
50. 64 0. 00 0 0
40. 76 0. 00 0 0
40. 55 0. 00 0 0
53.94 0. 00 0 0
44, 22 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
53. 26 0. 00 0 0
50. 00 0. 00 0 0
41. 26 0. 00 0 0
50. 96 0. 00 1 1
43. 05 0. 00 0 0
56 seconds Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
40. 84 0. 00 0 0

10 inch Judge:

F

o

16 inch Judge:

F

O OO oo

22 inch Judge:

F

ol eoloNeolNeolololNololNolNo]

24 inch Judge:

F

o o

Lynn
E

0
0

Lynn
E

O OOrEF

Lynn
E

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrR OO0OOOOo

Lynn
E

Si gnman
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Si gnan
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
5.00

Si gnan
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
10. 00

0.00 Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Si gnan
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified



24008 Di vot No Ti

24009 Paulie @rl No Ti

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 56 seco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 20002 Bryce 42. 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

ne 0.00 0 0

ne 0.00 0 0

nds Masters 20 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1

24

14
58. 3%

0 1 Elim

0 1 Elim
Judge: Lynn Si gman

F E Score

0 0 5.00



D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P08002 Vi nny

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P16003 Tillie
P16004 Chine

3 P16008 Arwen

2 P16010 Tony
P16011 Gomt
P16012 Gusto

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P20001 Bi gzbee
P20002 Stri ker
P20005 Comet

2 P20008 Ridl ey
P20011 Corey
P20012 Rai ney
P20015 Sammy

1 P20016 Wk

3 Swi ft

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

P14002 Tach
P14006 Sim
P14008 Wi sper

(D

63 seconds

Ti me

63.

59 seconds

Ti me

44,
80.
47.
45.
50.
No

59 seconds

Ti me

62.
52.
61.
46.
45.
51.
74.
46.
50.

59 seconds

96

Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 96 0 1

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
37 0. 00 0 0
61 21.61 0 0
77 0. 00 0 0
40 0. 00 0 0
74 0. 00 0 0
Ti me 0. 00 0 0

22
20
41
83
87
64
20
63
34

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

.22
. 00
41
. 00
. 00

COrOOONOW
coooooooo
cCooNRrRONOO

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
59. 67 0.67 0 0
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oo

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

14 inch Judge:

F

o o

E

0

E

O OOOOo

E

OO OO0 O0OO0O0oR

E

Lynn Si gman
Score

5. 96

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualifi
21.61
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim

0.00 Qualifi
12. 41

0.00 Qualifi
5. 00

10. 00

15. 20

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim
Elim
Elim

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, January 22, 2017

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 64 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V08002 Doolin 53.31 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 62 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 Bingo 64. 94 2.94 0 0 0 0 2.94

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%



Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 14001 SeaSea 55. 38

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 16011 Teddy 44. 49

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds

Sunday, January 22, 2017
Advanced Standard

TRl ts R S F E

1.38 0 0 0 0

TRl ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E
22014 Jock No Ti ne 0.00 0 0 0 1
1 Pi st ol 72.13 19. 13 0 1 0 0

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 24010 Si nner 44, 40
2 24013 Jake 42. 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0

6

0

0

0

2

33. 3%

Advanced 14 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Advanced 24 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Qualified

0.00 Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P14004 Trevor 54. 03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P16005 Brook 61. 66 5. 66 0 2 0 0 15. 66
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

P20017 Sankaty 57. 56 1.56 0 1 3 0 66. 56

1 P20018 Mol ly 58. 11 2.11 0 0 0 0 2.11

2 P20019 Ccean 38.98 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00

3 P20022 Ari 67.24 11. 24 0 1 0 0 16. 24

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%



D stance: 126 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 10004 Carol i ne
D stance: 126 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

2 16005 Derrick
1 16006 Tessi e Mae
D stance: 128 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22006 Ri bo
22007 Tyme
2 22013 Coda
1 22020 Jaxx
3 22025 Rad
D stance: 128 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 24002 M sha
1 24011 Ranger
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

61 seco
Ti me

51. 42

60 seco
Ti me

82.15
41.53

60 seco
Ti me

52.00
41. 74
41. 45
40. 46
32.97

60 seco
Ti me

56. 42
35.32

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, January 22, 2017
Starters Standard

nds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

nds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
22.15 0 3
0.00 0 1

nds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 2
0.00 0 2
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1

nds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0

10

0

0

0

4

40. 0%

10 i nch
F

16 i nch
F

22 inch
F

OO oOoOr o

24 inch
F

Judge: Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
Judge: Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 37.15
0 5. 00
Judge: Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 10. 00
0 30. 00
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
0 5.00
Judge: Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 5. 00
0 0.00 Qualified



Sunday, January 22, 2017
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P08004 N ke 44. 13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
D stance: 128 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

2 P14001 Bubba 45. 57 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

1 P14003 Echo 65. 10 2.10 0 0 0 0 2.10

Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P16002 Penny 54. 93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

2 P20003 Zoey 60. 44 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

1 P20007 Curly 57. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

3 P20020 Cassie 81. 46 18. 46 0 1 0 0 23. 46

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
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